
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS               

 

 

 

 

  

GOVERNMENT OF THE DEMOCRATIC SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF SRI LANKA 

        MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS, 

 

                                                          
 

 

 

 

01 The Chairman of the Regional Procurement Committee, Chief Engineer’s office Road Development 

Authority Kandy on behalf of the Road Development Authority (RDA), Invites sealed bids from 

eligible and qualified bidders for the Projects described below. 

 

02.  Details of Contract    

. 

.03. Bid shall be accompanied by a Bid-Security for an amount given in the above table. Bid-Security 

shall be valid up to 06.09.2024 The bids without Bid security will be rejected. 

 

04. Interested bidders may obtain further information from the following office from 20.05.2024 to 

03.06.2024 During 9:00hrs to 14:00 hrs. 

 

 Chief Engineer,Chief Engineer’s Office,Road Development Authority,Asgiriya, Kandy. 

Tel :- 081-2234287, 081-2222005 Fax :- 081-2222005   

Email : cekandurda@gmail.com 

 

05. Interested bidders may inspect the bidding documents free of charge for the contract  during office 

hours and complete set of bidding Documents shall be purchased on submission of a written 

application to the Chief Engineer’s Office ,RDA, Kandy from 20.05.2024  until  03.06.2024 

during 09.00 hrs to 14.00 hrs upon payment of  non refundable fee of Rs.3,025.69(Including of 

VAT) Bidders can submit their bids as per the format issued by this office to the Chairman, 

Procurement committee ,Chief Engineer’s Office, Road Development Authority, Asgiriya, 

Kandy, on or before 14.00 hrs on 04.06.2024. Offers shall be marked the Contract Name & 

Numbers on top left hand corner of the envelope. Late bids will be rejected without  unopened. Bids 

will be opened at 14.30 hrs on same day in the presence of the bidder’s representatives who choose 

to attend. 

 
 

 

Chairman, 

Regional Procurement Committee (C.P.) 

Chief Engineer’s Office, 

Road Development Authority, 

Asgiriya, Kandy. 

 

Se. 

No 

Contact No Contact Name Amount of 

Engineering 

Estimate 

without 

contingencies 

& 20%  

overhead 

Rs./(Mn) 

Amount 

of Bid 

Security 

 

 

 

 

(Rs.) 

Contact 

Period 

(Calender 

Days) 

CIDA 

Grade 

01 

 

 
 

 

RDA/CP/KDY/CE/1500/2024/14 

Laying & Compacting Asphalt 

Wearing Course including applying 
Tack Coat Using bitumen emulsion 

CRS-1 for 1500Km  Road 

Improvement Program  in  Chief 
Engineer's  Region  Kandy (Including 

Machinery Mobilization & 

Demobilization)(Asphalt Material will 
be  Supply By RDA) 

 

 

8,000,000.00 

 

 

 

100,000.00 

 

 

  

 115 

 

 

07 

mailto:cekandurda@gmail.com

